Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Bernasconi - (816482) - Northgate Bridgnorth SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:30.56
2:41.44
2:49.03
2:49.45
2:50.93
2:51.51
2:54.12
2:57.00
2:57.78
3:00.22
3:01.57
3:06.75
3:07.73

3:10.12

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:30.56
2:41.44
2:50.93
2:54.12
2:51.51
2:49.03
2:49.45
3:00.22

2:57.00
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

287
233
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WA Pts

287
233
196
185
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203
201
167
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Round

F

Round

F

Date

21/02/16
22/11/14
22/09/13
18/02/13
27/09/14
26/10/13
23/11113
2711012
30/06/12
13/01/13
09/04/12
25/02/12
271111
16/09/12

Date

21/02/16
22/11/14
27/09/14
23/11/113
26/10/13
22/09/13
18/02/13
13/01/13
27/10/112

Meet

Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships
P B Buster Gala

Northgate SC Club Championships

Shropshire County Championships

Northgate SC Bridgnorth Annual Championships
Worcester SC 17th Open Meet

Northgate PB Buster Gala

Worcester SC 16th Open Meet

Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2012

Chase SC County Qualifier

City of Birmingham Open Meet

Shropshire County Championships

Norrthgate SC PB Buster 2011

Northgate Club Championships

Meet

Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships
P B Buster Gala

Northgate SC Bridgnorth Annual Championships
Northgate PB Buster Gala

Worcester SC 17th Open Meet

Northgate SC Club Championships

Shropshire County Championships

Chase SC County Qualifier

Worcester SC 16th Open Meet

Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Bridgnorth
Wolverhampton
Much Wenlock
Worcester
Wolverhampton
Worcester
Stechford
Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Market Drayton
Wolverhampton

Much Wenlock

Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Much Wenlock
Wolverhampton
Worcester
Bridgnorth
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Worcester
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Club Swam Under

Northgate
Northgate
Northgate
Northgate
Northgate
Northgate
Northgate
Northgate
Northgate
Northgate
Northgate
Northgate
Northgate

Northgate

Club Swam Under

Northgate
Northgate
Northgate
Northgate
Northgate
Northgate
Northgate
Northgate

Northgate

Level

Level

3
3
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3:10.12 142 16/09/12 Northgate Club Championships Much Wenlock Northgate 4
2:57.78 174 30/06/12 Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2012 Stechford Northgate 3
3:01.57 163 09/04/12 City of Birmingham Open Meet Birmingham Northgate 3
3:06.75 150 F 25/02/12 Shropshire County Championships Market Drayton Northgate 2
3:07.73 148 271111 Norrthgate SC PB Buster 2011 Wolverhampton Northgate 3
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