Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Bernasconi - (816482) - Northgate Bridgnorth SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.56	287	F	21/02/16	Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Northgate	2
2:41.44	233		22/11/14	P B Buster Gala	Wolverhampton	Northgate	3
2:49.03	203		22/09/13	Northgate SC Club Championships	Bridgnorth	Northgate	4
2:49.45	201	F	18/02/13	Shropshire County Championships	Wolverhampton	Northgate	2
2:50.93	196		27/09/14	Northgate SC Bridgnorth Annual Championships	Much Wenlock	Northgate	4
2:51.51	194	Н	26/10/13	Worcester SC 17th Open Meet	Worcester	Northgate	3
2:54.12	185		23/11/13	Northgate PB Buster Gala	Wolverhampton	Northgate	3
2:57.00	176	Н	27/10/12	Worcester SC 16th Open Meet	Worcester	Northgate	3
2:57.78	174		30/06/12	Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2012	Stechford	Northgate	3
3:00.22	167	Н	13/01/13	Chase SC County Qualifier	Wolverhampton	Northgate	3
3:01.57	163		09/04/12	City of Birmingham Open Meet	Birmingham	Northgate	3
3:06.75	150	F	25/02/12	Shropshire County Championships	Market Drayton	Northgate	2
3:07.73	148		27/11/11	Norrthgate SC PB Buster 2011	Wolverhampton	Northgate	3
3:10.12	142		16/09/12	Northgate Club Championships	Much Wenlock	Northgate	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.56	287	F	21/02/16	Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Northgate	2
2:41.44	233		22/11/14	P B Buster Gala	Wolverhampton	Northgate	3
2:50.93	196		27/09/14	Northgate SC Bridgnorth Annual Championships	Much Wenlock	Northgate	4
2:54.12	185		23/11/13	Northgate PB Buster Gala	Wolverhampton	Northgate	3
2:51.51	194	Н	26/10/13	Worcester SC 17th Open Meet	Worcester	Northgate	3
2:49.03	203		22/09/13	Northgate SC Club Championships	Bridgnorth	Northgate	4
2:49.45	201	F	18/02/13	Shropshire County Championships	Wolverhampton	Northgate	2
3:00.22	167	Н	13/01/13	Chase SC County Qualifier	Wolverhampton	Northgate	3
2:57.00 Copyright 2024	176 4	Н	27/10/12	Worcester SC 16th Open Meet	Worcester	Northgate Powered By SPORT	3 FSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
3:10.12	142		16/09/12	Northgate Club Championships	Much Wenlock	Northgate	4
2:57.78	174		30/06/12	Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2012	Stechford	Northgate	3
3:01.57	163		09/04/12	City of Birmingham Open Meet	Birmingham	Northgate	3
3:06.75	150	F	25/02/12	Shropshire County Championships	Market Drayton	Northgate	2
3:07.73	148		27/11/11	Norrthgate SC PB Buster 2011	Wolverhampton	Northgate	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS